
40G

PN: TCP-QADG2-X2x

QSFP+ DAC Copper Cables

• Available in sizes up to 7 meters
• Perfect fit for short distance 40G traffic

PN: TQS-Q1LH9-2CA

40G QSFP+ Transceivers

• Optical Transceiver (SR4)
• Supports up to 300M

• Available in any length up to 150M
• Inexpensive way to connect 40G ports

PN: TQS-Q1LH8-XCQxx

QSFP+ AOC Fiber Cables

CABLING SOLUTIONS

• Connects 40G trunks with patch cables
• Available with 6 or 8 MTP® ports

40G Adapter Plate

PN: FPP-AD-MTP-10G-8

Performance Specifications
• MTP®/MPO Insertion Loss <0.35dB
• MTP® Elite Connectors Standard
• Exceeds All Industry Standards 
• Plenum (OFNP) Standard

• Fiber Types: 
     > Corning 50/125 Clearcurve OM4   
• RoHs Compliant
   

40G QSFP Patch Cables 40G MTP® Trunk Cable
PN: QSFP-PFPF-4P-xxxM PN: T96-PF3P2-PF32-4PMU-xxxM

40G QSFP to (4) 10G
Universal LC™ Fanout Cables

PN: QSFP-PFUL-4P2-xxxM

40G Patch Panel PN: FPP-UP-1-LG243MAQ

Panel Supports 
288 fibers 

(24 MTP ports)

AVAILABLE

*Erika Violet Available


